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Show your support for the United Nations
Contact us

Postal address

United Nations Association of the UK
3 Whitehall Court

London

SW1A 2EL

Switchboard

+44(0) 20 7766 3454

Fax

+44(0) 20 7000 1381

Membership
membership@una.org.uk

Role

Name

Telephone

Email

Executive Director

Phillip Mulligan

020 7766 3454

mulligan@una.org.uk

Deputy Director (Finance & Governance)
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Carol Hodson

020 7766 3455

hodson@una.org.uk

Head of Policy and

Communications

Natalie Samarasinghe

020 7766 3451

samarasinghe@una.orq.uk

Membership and Business

Development Manager

Rich Nelmes

020 7766 3456

nelmes@una.org.uk

Peace & Security

Programmes Manager

James Kearney

020 7766 3446

kearney@una.orq.uk

Communications &

Campaigns Officer

Ben Donaldson

020 7766 3448

donaldson@una.org.uk

Administrative & Policy Support Officer

Hayley Richardson

020 7766 3454

richardson@una.org.uk

Media enquiry?

UNA-UK is the UK's leading independent policy
authority on the UN. Our staff and the members of our
expert Advisory Panel can speak on issues relating to
the work of the United Nations.

All interview requests should be directed to Natalie
Samarasinghe on 020 7766 3451
orsamarasinghe@una.orq.uk
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